GYA Standard Schedule

Years

Opening

Spring

Candler

Knost

Challenge Cup
Gulfport-Pensacola
Meigs

Summer

Junior Lipton
Weatherly

Galloway

Lipton
Wadewitz
GYA Fish Class

Lipton Reschedule

2025
2031
2036
2042

3-May 4-May
17-May 18-May
31-May 1-June
14-June 15-dune
20-June 22-June
27-June 29-June
5-July 6-July
12-Jduly 13-July
19-July 20-July
26-July 27-July
16-Aug 17-Aug
30-Aug 1 Sept
27-Sept 28-Sept
18-Oct 19-Oct

22-Nov 23-Nov

2019
2024
2030
2041

4-May 5-May
18-May 19-May
1-June 2-dune
15-June 16- June
21-June 23-June
28-June 30-June
6-July 7-duly
13-Jduly 14-duly
20-July 21-duly

27-July 28-July

17-Aug 18-Aug

31-Aug 2-Sept
28-Sept 29-Sept
19-Oct 20-Oct

23-Nov 24-Nov

2029
2035
2040
2046
5-May 6-May
19-May 20-May
2-June 3-June
16-June 17-dune
22-June 24-June
29-Jdune 1-July
7-July 8-July
14-July 15-duly
21-duly 22-July
27-July 28-July
18-Aug 19-Aug
1-Sept 3-Sept
29-Sept 30-Sept
20-Oct 21-Oct

17-Nov 18-Nov

2023
2028
2034
2045
6-May 7-May
20-May 21-May
3-June 4-June
17-June 18-June
23-dune 25-June
30-June 2-July
8-July 9-duly
15-duly 16-July
22-July 23-July
29-July 30-July
19-Aug 20-Aug
2-Sept 4-Sept
30-Sept 1-Oct
21-Oct 22-Oct

18-Nov 19-Nov

2022
2033
2039
2044
30-Apr 1-May
14-May 15-May
4-June 5-June
11-June 12-dune
17-June 19-June
24-June 26-June
9-July 10-duly
16-July 17-duly
23-July 24-July
30-July 31-July
20-Aug 21-Aug
3-Sept 5-Sept
24-Sept 25-Sept
22-Oct 23-Oct

19-Nov 20-Nov

(1) The date of the Race of Champions will be adjusted based on when the holidays occur each year.
(2) The date of the Mardi Gras Regatta will differ each year based on the date of Mardi Gras.

2021
2027
2032
2037
1-May 2-May
15-May 16-My
5-June 6-June
12-June 13-June
18-June 20-June
25-June 27-June
10-July 11-Jduly
17-duly 18-duly
24-July 25-July
31-July 1-Aug
21-Aug 22-Aug
4-Sept 6-Sept
25-Sept 26-Sept
23-0Oct 24-Oct

20-Nov 21-Nov

2020
2026
2037
2043
2-May 3-May
16-May 17-May
6-June 7June
13-June 14-June
19-dune 21-June
26-June 28-June
11-July 12-July
18-July 19-duly
25-July 26-July
1-Aug 2-Aug
22-Aug 23-Aug
5-Sept 7-Sept
26-Sept 27-Sept
17-Oct 18-Oct

21-Nov 22-Nov
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