GYA Standard Schedule

Years	2025	2019	2029	2023	2022	2021	2020	
	2031	2024	2035	2028	2033	2027	2026	
	2036	2030	2040	2034	2039	2032	2037	
	2042	2041	2046	2045	2044	2037	2043	
Opening	3-May 4-May	4-May 5-May	5-May 6-May	6-May 7-May	30-Apr 1-May	1-May 2-May	2-May 3-May	
Spring	17-May 18-May	18-May 19-May	19-May 20-May	20-May 21-May	14-May 15-May	15-May 16-My	16-May 17-May	
Candler	31-May 1-June	1-June 2-June	2-June 3-June	3-June 4-June	4-June 5-June	5-June 6-June	6-June 7June	
Knost	14-June 15-June	15-June 16- June	16-June 17-June	17-June 18-June	11-June 12-June	12-June 13-June	13-June 14-June	
Challenge Cup	20-June 22-June	21-June 23-June	22-June 24-June	23-June 25-June	17-June 19-June	18-June 20-June	19-June 21-June	
Gulfport-Pensacola	27-June 29-June	28-June 30-June	29-June 1-July	30-June 2-July	24-June 26-June	25-June 27-June	26-June 28-June	
Meigs	5-July 6-July	6-July 7-July	7-July 8-July	8-July 9-July	9-July 10-July	10-July 11-July	11-July 12-July	
Summer	12-July 13-July	13-July 14-July	14-July 15-July	15-July 16-July	16-July 17-July	17-July 18-July	18-July 19-July	
Junior Lipton	19-July 20-July	20-July 21-July	21-July 22-July	22-July 23-July	23-July 24-July	24-July 25-July	25-July 26-July	
Weatherly	26-July 27-July	27-July 28-July	27-July 28-July	29-July 30-July	30-July 31-July	31-July 1-Aug	1-Aug 2-Aug	
Galloway	16-Aug 17-Aug	17-Aug 18-Aug	18-Aug 19-Aug	19-Aug 20-Aug	20-Aug 21-Aug	21-Aug 22-Aug	22-Aug 23-Aug	
Lipton	30-Aug 1 Sept	31-Aug 2-Sept	1-Sept 3-Sept	2-Sept 4-Sept	3-Sept 5-Sept	4-Sept 6-Sept	5-Sept 7-Sept	
Wadewitz	27-Sept 28-Sept	28-Sept 29-Sept	29-Sept 30-Sept	30-Sept 1-Oct	24-Sept 25-Sept	25-Sept 26-Sept	26-Sept 27-Sept	
GYA Fish Class	18-Oct 19-Oct	19-Oct 20-Oct	20-Oct 21-Oct	21-Oct 22-Oct	22-Oct 23-Oct	23-Oct 24-Oct	17-Oct 18-Oct	
Lipton Reschedule	22-Nov 23-Nov	23-Nov 24-Nov	17-Nov 18-Nov	18-Nov 19-Nov	19-Nov 20-Nov	20-Nov 21-Nov	21-Nov 22-Nov	
	1 ` '	e Race of Champions e Mardi Gras Regatta	-					

Table 1